














































ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 KOEBERG TISF EIA 304 days Mon 14-03-16 Sun 12-02-17

2 Scoping 197 days Mon 14-03-16 Thu 06-10-16

3 Pre-Application Scoping Phase 103 days Mon 14-03-16 Sat 02-07-16

4 Notify stakeholders and release Scoping Report for 
public comment

7 days Mon 14-03-16 Sun 20-03-16

5 Public comment period  (30 days) 31 days Tue 22-03-16 Mon 25-04-16

6 Compile Comments and Responses Summary 14 days Tue 26-04-16 Wed 11-05-16

7 Revise Scoping Report 21 days Thu 12-05-16 Wed 01-06-16

8 Client review of revised draft Scoping Report 14 days Thu 02-06-16 Wed 15-06-16

9 Finalise Scoping Report and Application Forms 14 days Fri 17-06-16 Thu 30-06-16

10 Client accepts Scoping Report and Application 
Forms

2 days Fri 01-07-16 Sat 02-07-16

11 Formal Scoping Phase 91 days Wed 06-07-16 Thu 06-10-16

12 Submit EA Application Forms to DEA 2 days Wed 06-07-16 Thu 07-07-16

13 Notify Stakeholders and Release Scoping Report 
for formal public comment

0 days Thu 07-07-16 Thu 07-07-16

14 Public comment period  (30 days) 32 days Fri 08-07-16 Mon 08-08-16

15 Public open day 1 day Thu 21-07-16 Thu 21-07-16

16 Focus group meetings 7 days Fri 22-07-16 Thu 28-07-16

17 Compile Comments and Responses Summary 5 days Wed 10-08-16 Sun 14-08-16

18 Client review of Comments and Responses 
Summary

3 days Mon 15-08-16 Wed 17-08-16

19 Finalise Comments and Responses Summary and 
Scoping Report

5 days Thu 18-08-16 Mon 22-08-16

20 Submission Deadline: Scoping Report to DEA 2 days Mon 22-08-16 Tue 23-08-16

21 Authority acceptance of Scoping Report 43 days Wed 24-08-16 Thu 06-10-16

22 Impact Assessment Phase 203 days Fri 01-07-16 Sun 12-02-17

23 Specialist Impact Assessments 75 days Fri 01-07-16 Wed 14-09-16

24 Compile EIA Report and EMP 45 days Tue 23-08-16 Fri 07-10-16

25 Client Review of EIA Report and EMP 21 days Sat 08-10-16 Fri 28-10-16

26 Finalise EIA Report and EMP and release for public 
comment

10 days Sat 29-10-16 Mon 07-11-16

27 Public comment period  (30 days) 30 days Thu 10-11-16 Fri 09-12-16

28 Public open day 1 day Tue 22-11-16 Tue 22-11-16

29 Focus group meetings 7 days Wed 23-11-16 Tue 29-11-16

30 Compile Comments and Responses Summary 14 days Sat 10-12-16 Sat 14-01-17

31 Client review of Comments and Responses Summary 10 days Sun 15-01-17 Tue 24-01-17

32 Finalise Comments and Responses Summary, EIA 
Report and EMP

15 days Wed 25-01-17 Wed 08-02-17

33 Submission deadline: EIA Report and EMP to 
DEA

1 day Sun 12-02-17 Sun 12-02-17

34 DEA Decision 107 days Mon 13-02-17 Tue 30-05-17
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